New Congregations/Plants in 2013 by Province

Alberta
Calgary Family Church
Life Renewal Chinese Baptist Church
Missional Life Church
Noel
Vertical Church

5 New Churches in Alberta

British Columbia
Canvas Church
Ekklesia
New Hope Church

Vancouver Joyful Fellowship Church

4 New Churches in British Columbia

Manitoba
Filipino Baptist Fellowship
Punjabi Fellowship
2 New Churches in Manitoba
New Brunswick

Living Water Chapel

Revival House Fellowship

City
Calgary
Edmonton
Edmonton
Calgary

Cochrane

City
Victoria
Sidney

Port Coquitlam

Coquitlam

City
Winnipeg

Winnipeg

City

Eel River Bar First
Nation

Moncton

Type
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant

Affiliated Congregation

Type
Plant
Plant
Plant

Affiliated Congregation

Type
Plant

Plant

Type
Plant

Plant

Start Date

2013-08-29

2013-05-08

2013-11-26

2013-09-13

2013-06-19

Start Date

2013-11-01

2013-11-01

2013-11-26

2013-06-21

Start Date

2013-08-20

2013-08-20

Start Date

2013-12-23

2013-06-21



The Way Fredericton Plant 2013-12-16

3 New Churches in New Brunswick



New Congregations/Plants in 2013 by Province (cont.)

Agape Salvation Ministries

Ontario

Bethany Village Baptist Church

Fellowship Church Streetsville

Fellowship Pickering

Hamilton Ark Church

Life Eternal Asian Fellowship Canada

Mosaic Toronto
Starting Point Church

Trinity Life

Vietnamese Baptist Church Mississauga

10 New Churches in Ontario

Centre Point Charlottetown

1 New Church in Prince Edward Island

Prince Edward Island

Québec

Assemblée Chrétienne de la Grace

Communauté Evangélique de Beraca

Eglise le Contact

Eglise Urbaine Axe21(Magog)

Initiative 22

La Chapelle

City
Brampton
Toronto
Mississauga
Pickering
Hamilton
Brampton
Toronto
Oakville
Toronto

Mississauga

City

Cardigan

City
Granby
Laval
Repentigny
Magog
Montreal

Montreal

Type
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant

Plant

Type

Plant

Type
Congregation
Plant
Plant
Plant
Plant

Plant

Start Date
2013-06-17
2013-12-09
2013-10-31
2013-09-20
2013-10-31
2013-09-23
2013-04-15
2013-03-14
2013-09-20

2013-12-09

Start Date

2013-09-06

Start Date
2013-03-28
2013-03-28
2013-06-20
2013-01-18
2013-09-04

2013-05-19



The Village Church Brigham Plant 2013-09-04

7 New Churches in Québec



New Congregations/Plants in 2013 by Province (cont.)

Saskatchewan City Type Start Date
Second Chance Fellowship Dalmeny Plant 2013-11-06

1 New Church in Saskatchewan

33 Total Churches Started in 2013



