New Congregations/Plants in 2013 by Province

Alberta	City	Туре	Start Date
Calgary Family Church	Calgary	Plant	2013-08-29
Life Renewal Chinese Baptist Church	Edmonton	Plant	2013-05-08
Missional Life Church	Edmonton	Plant	2013-11-26
Noel	Calgary	Plant	2013-09-13
Vertical Church	Cochrane	Affiliated Congregation	2013-06-19
5 New Churches in Alberta			
British Columbia	City	Туре	Start Date
Canvas Church	Victoria	Plant	2013-11-01
Ekklesia	Sidney	Plant	2013-11-01
New Hope Church	Port Coquitlam	Plant	2013-11-26
Vancouver Joyful Fellowship Church	Coquitlam	Affiliated Congregation	2013-06-21
4 New Churches in British Columbia			
Manitoba	City	Туре	Start Date
Filipino Baptist Fellowship	Winnipeg	Plant	2013-08-20
Punjabi Fellowship	Winnipeg	Plant	2013-08-20
2 New Churches in Manitoba			
New Brunswick	City	Туре	Start Date
Living Water Chapel	Eel River Bar First Nation	Plant	2013-12-23
Revival House Fellowship	Moncton	Plant	2013-06-21

3 New Churches in New Brunswick

New Congregations/Plants in 2013 by Province (cont.)

La Chapelle

Ontario	City	Туре	Start Date
Agape Salvation Ministries	Brampton	Plant	2013-06-17
Bethany Village Baptist Church	Toronto	Plant	2013-12-09
Fellowship Church Streetsville	Mississauga	Plant	2013-10-31
Fellowship Pickering	Pickering	Plant	2013-09-20
Hamilton Ark Church	Hamilton	Plant	2013-10-31
Life Eternal Asian Fellowship Canada	Brampton	Plant	2013-09-23
Mosaic Toronto	Toronto	Plant	2013-04-15
Starting Point Church	Oakville	Plant	2013-03-14
Trinity Life	Toronto	Plant	2013-09-20
Vietnamese Baptist Church Mississauga	Mississauga	Plant	2013-12-09
10 New Churches in Ontario			
Prince Edward Island	City	Туре	Start Date
Centre Point Charlottetown	Cardigan	Plant	2013-09-06
1 New Church in Prince Edward Island			
Québec	City	Туре	Start Date
Assemblée Chrétienne de la Grâce	Granby	Congregation	2013-03-28
Communauté Évangélique de Beraca	Laval	Plant	2013-03-28
Église le Contact	Repentigny	Plant	2013-06-20
Église Urbaine Axe21(Magog)	Magog	Plant	2013-01-18
Initiative 22	Montreal	Plant	2013-09-04

Montreal

Plant

2013-05-19

7 New Churches in Québec

New Congregations/Plants in 2013 by Province (cont.)

Saskatchewan	City	Туре	Start Date
Second Chance Fellowship	Dalmeny	Plant	2013-11-06

1 New Church in Saskatchewan

33 Total Churches Started in 2013